
2019-2020 St. Edward's University Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 17, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 5-1   Conf: 0-0   Home: 2-0   Away: 0-1   Neutral: 3-0
vs National Ranked: 1-0   vs Regional Ranked: 0-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Bartlett, Chase 3-1 3-1 0-0 0-0 – 3-1 – – – – W 1 3-1 0-0 0-0
Diaz, Luis 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-0 – 0-3 – – W 1 1-4 0-0 0-0
Fonseca, Arthur 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – 2-0 – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Goldstein, Cameron 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 – – 0-1 L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Kosinski, Patryk 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 1-0 – – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Ramireddy, Abhi 3-1 3-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – 0-1 3-0 L 1 3-1 0-0 0-0
Robinson, Zac 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – – – 2-0 – – W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Sriniketh, Anish 4-0 4-0 0-0 0-0 4-0 – – – – – W 4 4-0 0-0 0-0
Wikso, Jesse 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 – – 2-2 – – – W 1 2-2 0-0 0-0
Zalukar, Marko 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 2-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Zuniga, Gabriel 4-1 4-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – 0-1 3-0 – L 1 4-1 0-0 0-0
Total 26-10 26-10 0-0 0-0 5-1 5-1 4-2 2-4 5-1 5-1 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .722 .722 .000 .000 .833 .833 .667 .333 .833 .833 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Diaz, Luis/Robinson, Zac 4-0 4-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 – 2-0 W 4 4-0 0-0 0-0
Sriniketh, Anish/Bartlett, Chase 4-0 4-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2-0 – W 4 4-0 0-0 0-0
Zuniga, Gabriel/Robinson, Zac 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Fonseca, Arthur/Kosinski, Patryk 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 1-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Goldstein, Cameron/Zuniga, Gabriel 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Goldstein, Cameron/Zalukar, Marko 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 0-1 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Ramireddy, Abhi/Wikso, Jesse 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 1-1 – L 3 1-3 0-0 0-0
Total 12-6 12-6 0-0 0-0 4-2 4-2 4-2 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .667 .667 .000 .000 .667 .667 .667 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Bartlett, Chase 4-0 4-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2-0 – W 4 4-0 0-0 0-0
Diaz, Luis 4-0 4-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 – 2-0 W 4 4-0 0-0 0-0
Fonseca, Arthur 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 1-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Goldstein, Cameron 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 0-2 L 3 0-3 0-0 0-0
Kosinski, Patryk 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 1-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Ramireddy, Abhi 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 1-1 – L 3 1-3 0-0 0-0
Robinson, Zac 5-0 5-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 – 3-0 W 5 5-0 0-0 0-0
Sriniketh, Anish 4-0 4-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2-0 – W 4 4-0 0-0 0-0
Wikso, Jesse 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 1-1 – L 3 1-3 0-0 0-0
Zalukar, Marko 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 0-1 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Zuniga, Gabriel 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 – – 1-1 L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Total 12-6 12-6 0-0 0-0 4-2 4-2 4-2 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .667 .667 .000 .000 .667 .667 .667 – – .000 .000



2019-2020 St. Edward's University Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 17, 2020)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
1/31/20 CONCORDIA W 6-1 0-0 0-0 L W W W W W W W L #13
1/31/20 SOUTHWESTERN W 6-1 2-0 0-0 W W W L W W W W W #13
2/7/20 vs Ouachita Baptist W 5-2 3-0 0-0 W W L L W W L W W #13
2/8/20 vs West Alabama (#16) W 4-3 4-0 0-0 W L L L W W L W W #13
2/14/20 at Trinity L 4-5 5-1 0-0 W W W L L L W L L #13
2/14/20 vs Our Lady of the Lake W 7-0 5-0 0-0 W W W W W W W L W #13


